

b

C.A.No. 4229-4230 OF 2002

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 In
Civil Appeal No.4229-4230/2002

LEELA PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVYUG SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)

Date : 07/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

I.A. Nos. 3-4 are dismissed.
These applications can be renewed after six
months.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master