

1

C.A.No. 4229-4230 OF 2002

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 5-6 in Civil Appeal Nos.4229-4230/2002

LEELA PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVYUG SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER